150-175mm diameter bollards

30,000.00Item

Allow the Budgetary Allowance of R 30 000.00 (Thirty 
Thousand Rand) for the minor repairs to newly built VIP 
toilets, to be detailed at a later stage.

6

BUDGETARY ALLOWANCES

25,000.00Item

Allow the Budgetary Allowance of R 25 000.00 (Twenty 
Five Thousand Rand) for the landscaping around the 
site detailed and specified at a later stage.

7

PROVISION OF TEMPORARY TOILETS DURING THE 
CONSTRUCTION PERIOD

6No
Supply and erecting of the portable chemical toilet 
during the duration of the contract. 

8

Portable toilets

24No

Servicing and maintain the ten portable chemical toilets 
on a weekly basis during duration of the contract. (No = 
week)

9

6No
Removal of the portable chemical toilet on completion of 
the contract.

1

26,000.00Item

Provide the sum of R 26 000.00 (Twenty Six Thousand 
Hundred Rand) for the employment of a CLO.(R 6 
500.00 per month x contract period allowance)

2

COMMUNITY LIAISON OFFICER (CLO)

ItemAdd for profit on the above if required.3

TMT SAFE OMITTED SCOPE PROGRAMME

SECTION No.3 - OMITTED SCOPE  - 
BETHEL JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

[...]

150-175mm diameter bollards

30,000.00Item

Allow the Budgetary Allowance of R 30 000.00 (Thirty 
Thousand Rand) for the minor repairs to newly built VIP 
toilets, to be detailed at a later stage.

6

BUDGETARY ALLOWANCES

25,000.00Item

Allow the Budgetary Allowance of R 25 000.00 (Twenty 
Five Thousand Rand) for the landscaping around the 
site detailed and specified at a later stage.

7

PROVISION OF TEMPORARY TOILETS DURING THE 
CONSTRUCTION PERIOD

6No
Supply and erecting of the portable chemical toilet 
during the duration of the contract. 

8

Portable toilets

24No

Servicing and maintain the ten portable chemical toilets 
on a weekly basis during duration of the contract. (No = 
week)

9

6No
Removal of the portable chemical toilet on completion of 
the contract.

1

26,000.00Item

Provide the sum of R 26 000.00 (Twenty Six Thousand 
Hundred Rand) for the employment of a CLO.(R 6 
500.00 per month x contract period allowance)

2

COMMUNITY LIAISON OFFICER (CLO)

ItemAdd for profit on the above if required.3

Section No.  3

Bill No.  1

AmountPage
No

COLLECTION

TMT SAFE OMITTED SCOPE PROGRAMME